
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07266443 

Name of Company 

City Link Taxis (Bristol) Limited 

I, 
Muhammad Usman Nazir 

40 Ingleside Road 
Bristol 
BS15 1HQ 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 February 2014 

Meee t 26 February 2014 
Signed Date 

ANG (UK) LTD 
40 Ingleside Road For Official Use 

Kingswood Insolvency Section Post Room 

Bristol 
BS15 1HQ 

Ref tNS/UN/CTBL/REGO1 I | | 

“A320MRA\ 

2a02/2014 # COMPANIES House” 



Rute 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

City Link Taxis (Bristol) Limited 

on the 26 February 2014 the date of the resotution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

\ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name A $ / re A DAL] 

Signed 
tr T= 

Dated A, L£ Le / a VA 



A — Summary of Assets 

CITY LINK TAXIS (BRISTOL) LIMITED AS AT 26 FEBRUARY 2014 

Assets Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None NIL NIL 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixture and equipment 15,016 2,770 

Goodwill 3.000 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
15,016 2,770 

j 7 ; 

Signature + | Date 4 ZL Ie / 4 

am sb LoL ) 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

CITY LINK TAXIS (BRISTOL) LIMITED AS AT 26 FEBRUARY 2014 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) £{ 2,770 

£ 
Liabilities 
Preferential creditors - NIL 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £) 2,770 

ENIL 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £} 2,770 

Debts secured by floating charges £NIL 

NIL. 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £} 2,770 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) £NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors : : - £2,770 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) £(28,081) 

(28,081) 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £4 (25,311) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) £} NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (25,311) 

£ 
Issued and called up capital £1 (1) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ ((25,312) 

2. 

Signature Me . Date 26 a7 Lf



$9. 080'87 
$10}1pas3p Aueduso2y 
- paspusy'y (Jorspsg) x61 
